
Preliminary schedule 

Euro Hockey Tour games CZE - SWE 
 in Znojmo, Czech Republic, during April 25-30 2016 

TRE KRONOR 
 

 

Date Time Activity Venue 

2016-04-24 Version 4  1(1) 
 

  

Mon. April 25 09.15 Assembly and check in Arlanda T5 
 09.30- Lunch Rai, T5 
 11.15 Departure Prague, flight SK 1767 Arlanda T5 
 13.05 Arrival   Prague Airport  
 13.30 Lunch Ramada Airport Hotel  
 14.15 Bus to Znojmo (~3 h) Prague Airport 
 17.30 Snack and check in Hotel Prestige  
 18.00 Bus to arena (~5-10min) Hotel Prestige 
 19.15-20.30 Ice practice Zimni Stadion 
 21.20 Bus to hotel Zimni Stadion 
 21.30 Dinner Hotel Prestige 
 

Tue. April 26 07.00-09.00 Breakfast Hotel Prestige 
 11.30 Pasta snack Hotel Prestige 
 11.50 Bus to arena Hotel Prestige 
 13.00-15.00 Ice practice Zimni Stadion 
 15.50 Bus to hotel Zimni Stadion  
 16.00 Lunch Hotel Prestige 
 20.00 Dinner Hotel Prestige 
 

Wed. April 27 07.00-08.50 Breakfast  Hotel Prestige 
 08.50 Bus to arena   Hotel Prestige 
 10.00-10.45 Ice practice  Zimni Stadion 
 11.30 Bus to hotel Zimni Stadion  
 11.30 Lunch Hotel Prestige  
 16.15 Pre game snack with pasta Hotel Prestige 
 17.10 Bus to arena  Hotel Prestige 
 19.20 GAME           CZE-SWE Zimni Stadion 
 22.20 Bus to hotel Zimni Stadion 
 22.30 Dinner Hotel Prestige  
 

Thu. April 28 08.00-09.30 Breakfast Hotel Prestige 
 11.15 Lunch Hotel Prestige 
 12.50 Bus to arena Hotel Prestige 
 14.00-15.30 Ice practice Zimni Stadion  
 16.20 Bus to hotel Zimni Stadion 
 16.30 Dinner Hotel Prestige 
 20.30 Evening snack Hotel Prestige 
 

Fri. April 29 07.00-08.50 Breakfast  Hotel Prestige 
 08.50 Bus to arena   Hotel Prestige 
 10.00-10.45 Ice practice  Zimni Stadion 
 11.30 Bus to hotel Zimni Stadion  
 11.30 Lunch Hotel Prestige  
 16.15 Pre game snack with pasta and check out Hotel Prestige 
 17.10 Bus to arena  Hotel Prestige 
 19.20 GAME           CZE-SWE Zimni Stadion 
 22.00 Dinner in looker room Zimni Stadion 
 22.30 Bus to Brno Airport (~1,15h) Zimni Stadion 
  

Sat. April 30 01.00 Departure to Stockholm, charter flight BT 7703 Brno Airport 
 03.05 Arrival   Arlanda T5 
  Home journeys or overnight stay   
 

Hotel 
Znojmo,  Hotel Prestige, Pražská 100, 669 02 Znojmo, Czech Republic  


